We Back What We Build.

The Jayco Co-Pilot Warranty is a manufacturer’s limited 
warranty.  It comes from the people who build Jayco 
recreation vehicles to the people who buy them. Each 
Jayco is warranted to the original purchaser for twenty-
four (24) months or twenty-four thousand (24,000) miles 
(mileage limitation applies to motorized products only), 
whichever occurs first, from the original date of purchase 
against defects in materials and workmanship. Jayco’s 
limited warranty is not transferable. Go ahead and 
compare the Jayco warranty with other manufacturers’